
  
 
 

 
 

 

 February  2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
SMILE Inc. 
Lusby 
10:00AM – 2:00PM 

6  
St. Mary’s County Library 
Charlotte Hall Branch 
9:00AM – 1:00PM 

7  
Calvert Co. Library 
Twin Beaches Branch 
North Beach 
1:00PM – 4:00PM 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Calvert Co. Library    
Fairview Branch    
1:00PM – 4:00PM  
 

11  
St. Mary’s Co. Library  
Leonardtown Branch  
9:00AM – 1:00PM  
 

12  
Calvert Co. Library    
Prince Frederick Branch    
1:00PM – 4:00PM    

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
President’s Day  
Federal Holiday 

18  
Lifestyles of MD   
Lifestyles Center    
9:00AM – 11:00AM   
Fuller House     
11:15AM – 1:00PM 
 

19  
 

20  
Charles County Job Fair 
College of Southern Maryland 
BI Building 
LaPlata Campus 
10:00AM – 1:00PM 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Jude House   
(private)   
Bel Alton   
9:00AM – 12:00PM   
 

25  
Angel’s Watch   
(private)   
Waldorf   
9:00AM – 11:30AM  
 

26  
St. Mary’s Co. Library   
Lexington Park Branch   
9:00AM – 1:00PM   
 

27  
Calvert Co. Library   
Southern Branch   
(Solomons)   
10:00AM – 1:00PM 
 

28  
 

Hans Welch   
Mobile Career Center 
Coordinator    
Cell 240-412-7804   
hwelch@tccsmd.org   
 

 

Tri-County Council/Southern Maryland JobSource 


