

Tri-County Council/Southern Maryland JobSource



February 2025						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1
2	3	4	5 SMILE Inc. Lusby 10:00AM – 2:00PM	6 St. Mary's County Library Charlotte Hall Branch 9:00AM – 1:00PM	7 Calvert Co. Library Twin Beaches Branch North Beach 1:00PM – 4:00PM	8
9	10 Calvert Co. Library Fairview Branch 1:00PM – 4:00PM	11 St. Mary's Co. Library Leonardtown Branch 9:00AM – 1:00PM	12 Calvert Co. Library Prince Frederick Branch 1:00PM – 4:00PM	13	14	15
16	17 President's Day Federal Holiday	18 Lifestyles of MD Lifestyles Center 9:00AM – 11:00AM Fuller House 11:15AM – 1:00PM	19	20 Charles County Job Fair College of Southern Maryland BI Building LaPlata Campus 10:00AM – 1:00PM	21	22
23	24 Jude House (private) Bel Alton 9:00AM – 12:00PM	25 Angel's Watch (private) Waldorf 9:00AM – 11:30AM	26 St. Mary's Co. Library Lexington Park Branch 9:00AM – 1:00PM	27 Calvert Co. Library Southern Branch (Solomons) 10:00AM – 1:00PM	28	Hans Welch Mobile Career Center Coordinator Cell 240-412-7804 hwelch@tccsmd.org